
W-ONANA 
Nut-infused whiskey, banana saccharum,

clear pineapple juice, & bitters.

THE FELICIA 
Gin, yuzu, baby orange, honey ginger syrup,

clear lemon juice, & homemade vanilla

passion fruit foam.

THE BONGKOT 

LAGOI GARDEN 
Gin, elderflower liqueur, clear lemon juice,

spiced cordial, lemongrass, & ginger water.

NOT A NEGRONI 
Pandan-infused rum, coconut-washed,

Campari, & dohot carbonation.

NUSANTARA FIRST 
A combination of light & spiced rum, mixed

coconut & longan saccharum, jackfruit

cordial, lemon juice, & coconut honey water.

190
 

190

190

200

200

200

Vodka, torch ginger shrub, ginger &

lemongrass cordial, ginger & lemongrass

carbonation.SI
G

N
A

TU
RE

C
O

C
KT

A
IL

S

All prices are quoted in ‘000’s of Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% service charge and 11% prevailing government tax.



ZOMBIE 
Dark rum, gold rum, apricot brandy, lime

juice, & pineapple juice.

MAI-TAI 
Light rum, lime juice, orgeat syrup, bitters, &

dark rum layer.

HIGH TIDES 
Kafir leaves & citrus-infused tequila,

homemade limoncello, coconut orange

cordial, bitters, & coconut honey water.

MARGARITA 
Tequila, orange liqueur, lime juice, & sugar

syrup.

PINACOLADA 
Light rum, Malibu, coconut cream,

pineapple, & sugar.

TROPICAL ISLAND 
Light rum, orange liqueur, pineapple juice,

basil, super lemon juice, & honey.

DARK ‘N’ STORMY 
Dark rum, lime juice, & ginger beer.

190

190

190

190

190

330

350
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All prices are quoted in ‘000’s of Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% service charge and 11% prevailing government tax.
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MOJITO
 

DAIQUIRI 
Light rum, lime juice, & sugar syrup.

APEROL SPIRITZ 
Aperol, sparkling wine, orange, & soda water.

CHERRY CRUSH 
Cherry, elderflower, lemon juice, oleo

saccharum, & soda.

HIBISCUS BLUSH 
Hibiscus & cinnamon tea, peach, lemon, &

earl grey.

LOCAL HERITAGE 
Lemongrass ginger water, local basil, orange,

lychee, & lemon.

LYCHEE MARTINI 
Vodka, lychee, lime juice, & lychee syrup.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 

80

80

80

190

190

190

200

200

Light rum, mint, lime, sugar, & soda water.

Light rum, vodka, tequila, gin, lime juice, &
coke.
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All prices are quoted in ‘000’s of Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% service charge and 11% prevailing government tax.



TEPACHE 
Fermented pineapple, sugar, & spice.

ANTI AGING 
Fresh coconut water, orange, fresh mint, &

dragon fruit

CAMPARI

APEROL

BAILEYS

KAHLUA

COINTREAU

HOMEMADE GINGER BEER 
Fermented ginger, cinnamon, clove, & honey.

150

160

150

150

150

75

75

80

2.400

2.500

2.500

3.000

3.000

SPIRITS 40 ML BOTTLE

*SERVED WITH HOUSE MIXER
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All prices are quoted in ‘000’s of Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% service charge and 11% prevailing government tax.



RU
M

SPIRITS

130

130

130

150

190

240

190

200

275

340

350 

1.500

1.500

1.400

2.350

3.000

3.700

2.500

3.200

4.750

5.400

5.500

*SERVED WITH HOUSE MIXER

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICE

BACARDI WHITE

HAVANA CLUB 3 YO

PLANTATION 3 STAR WHITE

PLANTATION BLACK TEAR

MYRES

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE

ANGOSTURA 1919

ANGOSTURA 1824

DIPLOMATICO 
RESERVE EXCLUSIVE

RON ZACAPA 23 550 8.500

40 ML BOTTLE

All prices are quoted in ‘000’s of Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% service charge and 11% prevailing government tax.



G
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SPIRITS

130 1.700

*SERVED WITH HOUSE MIXER

GORDON’S LONDON DRY

EAST INDIES
ARCHIPELAGO

BEEFEATER

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

TANQUERAY

HENDRICK’S

SIPSMITH

MALFY ORIGINALE 

TANQUERAY 10 

FOUR PILLARS 
RARE DRY GIN

MONKEY 47

ROKU JAPANESE GIN

175

190

210

220

180

275

275

300

400

350

4.500

5.500

2.600

2.750

3.500

3.500

2.600

4.000

4.250

4.500

40 ML BOTTLE

All prices are quoted in ‘000’s of Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% service charge and 11% prevailing government tax.

140 1.800



SPIRITS 40 ML BOTTLE
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*SERVED WITH HOUSE MIXER

BUMBUNG YELLOW / SILVER

ESPOLON BLANCO

ESPOLON REPOSADO

ALTOS PLATA

ESPOLON ANEJO

DON JULIO SILVER

PATRON SILVER

1800 REPOSADO

PATRON REPOSADO

1800 ANEJO

PATRON ANEJO

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 

1.700

3.100

3.500

5.250

4.200

5.000

5.000

3.500

5.600

3.650

5.800

16.000

130

190

210

325

250

290

290

210

310

225

325

-

All prices are quoted in ‘000’s of Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% service charge and 11% prevailing government tax.
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SPIRITS 40 ML

1.700

2.000

2.800

2.500

3.500

2.200

3.550

4.500

9.000

7.500

3.400

4.000

6.500

10.000

*SERVED WITH HOUSE MIXER

BUMBUNG OAK

BELLS

BALLANTINES FINEST

JAMESON

JACK DANIEL’S

JIM BEAM

MAKER’S MARK

J.W BLACK LABEL

J.W BLUE LABEL

HIBIKI

CHIVAS 12

GLENFIDDICH 12

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12

ROYAL SALUTE 21

130

150

180

170

230

150

230

270

600

550

250

250

450

650 

BOTTLE

All prices are quoted in ‘000’s of Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% service charge and 11% prevailing government tax.



SPIRITS

130

130

180

300

250

220

290

400 

1.500

1.500

2.900

4.600

3.500

3.400

4.500

6.500

V
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*SERVED WITH HOUSE MIXER

MARTEL VSOP

HENNESSY VSOP

SKYY

SMIRNOFF

ABSOLUTE BLUE

CIROC 

HAKU JAPANESE

GREY GOOSE

BELVEDERE

CRYSTAL HEAD

400

440 

6.600

7.150

40 ML BOTTLE

All prices are quoted in ‘000’s of Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% service charge and 11% prevailing government tax.
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HOUSE WINE 150 ML BOTTLE

88 SHIRAZ
SOUTH EASTERN, AUSTRALIA

ISOLA ROSSO
BALI, INDONESIA 

LINDEMAN’S PINOT
GRIGIO 
SOUTH EASTERN, AUSTRALIA

DON ALEJANDRO
SAUVIGNON BLANC

 

ISOLA BLANCO
BALI, INDONESIA

B&G CHARDONNAY
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE

SANTA JULIA MALBEC
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE

SANTA JULIA RESERVA
MALBEC
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE

 

190

170

170

190

190

200

220

190

180

900

900

1.000

850

800

950

800

900

900

CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE

All prices are quoted in ‘000’s of Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% service charge and 11% prevailing government tax.

CLAY CREEK VINEYARDS
CHARDONNAY 
CALIFORNIA, USA

190 900

JJ MC WILLIAM SHIRAZ
SOUTH EASTERN, AUSTRALIA

CLAY CREEK PINOR NOIR
CALIFORNIA, USA

190 900
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HOUSE WINE 150 ML BOTTLE

ISOLA ROSATO
 

ASCARO SABABAY
 

LOUIS PERDRIER BRUT
FRANCE

180

180

180

800

850

850

BALI, INDONESIA

BALI, INDONESIA

All prices are quoted in ‘000’s of Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% service charge and 11% prevailing government tax.
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SPRITE

COKE

COKE ZERO

TONIC WATER

SODA WATER

GINGER ALE

BINTANG

HEINEKEN

BINTANG DRAUGHT

SAN MIGUEL LIGHT 

45

45

45

45

55

55

85

90

95

100

330 ML

330 ML

330 ML

330 ML

All prices are quoted in ‘000’s of Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% service charge and 11% prevailing government tax.



SHAKES
 

SMOOTHIES
Banana, mango, granola, or banana peanut

butter.

FRESH JUICES 
Orange, watermelon, pineapple, or apple. 

YOUNG COCONUT 

CHILLED JUICES
 

BOTTLED STILL

BOTTLED SPARKLING 

BOTTLED STILL 

BOTTLED SPARKLING 

SAN PELLEGRINO 

75

70

70

110

110

110

80

80

85

55
Apple, guava, soursop, or mango.

Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, banana,

matcha or taro.
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330 ML

330 ML

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

All prices are quoted in ‘000’s of Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% service charge and 11% prevailing government tax.



English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Oolong

Sencha

Jasmine

Mint de pujon

Moroccan Mint

Pu-Er

Crysantmint

Amyra Lychee

Chamomile
Lavender

Berrybiscious

Papilio Berry

Banda Neira

Pandan Nusa

Ubud Garden

Susvada Mango

Nalesha Peach

Amala Rose

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

LATTE, CAPPUCCINO, AMERICANO

MATCHA

GOLDEN LATTE

TARO

AFFOGATO

MASALA CHAI 

50

45

50

50

60

75

75

75

85

75
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Blooming Tea
Double Happiness

Vanilla Bourboun

Gingseng Oolong

All prices are quoted in ‘000’s of Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% service charge and 11% prevailing government tax.



COFFEE & CHEESE

MACADAMIA ICED COFFEE

EARL GREY & PEACH 
CARBONATION

APPLE & JASMINE

SANGRIA TEA

AVOCADO & MATCHA

85

85

75

75

85

85
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All prices are quoted in ‘000’s of Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% service charge and 11% prevailing government tax.
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Food Allergies and Intolerances: 

We welcome inquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain specific ingredients.
Please note before placing your order, kindly inform a member of our team if anyone in your party has a food allergy.

Available at
12 PM–5 PM 

BAO BUNS 110
Bao buns | rendang | crispy shallot

DF

BABY CORN 80
Chipotle | tomato salsa

VE

DIPS AND PITA 90
Hummus | cucumber | garlic | greek yoghurt |
roasted eggplant

VE

TUNA WONTON
 

110
Yellow fin tuna tartar | crispy wonton skin | 
chuka wakame | tobiko | avocado | kimchi 

DF

CHARCOAL KARAAGE
 

80
Chicken leg | charcoal | sriracha dressing

DF

DF : Dairy free GF : Gluten free V : Vegetarian

CRISPY TEMPE AND TOFU
 

80
Served with sweet soy sauce chilli relish 

VE

SWEET & SPICY WINGS
 

80
Sweet & spicy gochujang sauce | fried garlic |
cilantro | chive

DF | GF

SALT & PEPPER BABY SQUID 120
Crispy garlic | chilli | cilantro | burned lime

DF

VEGETABLE BRUCHETTA 90
Tomato | onion | cauliflower | cucumber |
chickpea | cilantro | lemon zest

DF | GF | VE

CRISPY RICE PAPER PRAWNS 
Japanese citrus | siracha

120DF | GF

GONGGONG POPCORN FRITTERS
 

80
Gonggong snail | nam jim dressing | furikake

DF

VE : Vegan

All prices are quoted in ‘000’s of Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% service charge and 11% prevailing government tax.


