

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

NOT A NEGRONI

200

Pandan-infused rum, coconut-washed, Campari, & dohot carbonation.

THE BONGKOT

190

Vodka, torch ginger shrub, ginger & lemongrass cordial, ginger & lemongrass carbonation.

NUSANTARA FIRST

200

A combination of light & spiced rum, mixed coconut & longan saccharum, jackfruit cordial, lemon juice, & coconut honey water.

W-ONANA

190

Nut-infused whiskey, banana saccharum, clear pineapple juice, & bitters.

LAGOI GARDEN

190

Gin, elderflower liqueur, clear lemon juice, spiced cordial, lemongrass, & ginger water.

THE FELICIA

200

Gin, yuzu, baby orange, honey ginger syrup, clear lemon juice, & homemade vanilla passion fruit foam.



SHARING

HIGH TIDES

350

Kafir leaves & citrus-infused tequila, homemade limoncello, coconut orange cordial, bitters, & coconut honey water.

TROPICAL ISLAND

330

Light rum, orange liqueur, pineapple juice, basil, super lemon juice, & honey.

Dark rum, gold rum, un juice, & pineapple juice. MAI-TAI Light rum, lime juice, and dark rum layer.

190

Dark rum, lime juice, & ginger beer.

190

Dark rum, gold rum, apricot brandy, lime

190

Light rum, lime juice, orgeat syrup, bitters, &

190

Light rum, Malibu, coconut cream, pineapple, & sugar.

MARGARITA

190

Tequila, orange liqueur, lime juice, & sugar syrup.



COCKTAILS

DAIQUIRILight rum, lime juice, & sugar syrup.

APEROL SPIRITZ Aperol, sparkling wine, orange, & soda water.

LYCHEE MARTINI Vodka, lychee, lime juice, & lychee syrup.

MOJITO 190 Light rum, mint, lime, sugar, & soda water.

LON	G ISL	AND I	CED TE	Α			200
Light	rum,	vodka,	tequila,	gin,	lime	juice,	&
coke.							

CRAFTED

LOCAL HERITAGE

Lemongrass ginger water, local basil, orange, lychee, & lemon.

80

HIBISCUS BLUSH 80

Hibiscus & cinnamon tea, peach, lemon, & earl grey.

CHERRY CRUSH 80

Cherry, elderflower, lemon juice, oleo saccharum, & soda.



ANTI AGIN Fresh cocor dragon fruit TEPACHF Fermentec HOMEN Ferments

ANTI AGING 80 Fresh coconut water, orange, fresh mint, &

Fresh coconut water, orange, fresh mint, & dragon fruit

TEPACHEFermented pineapple, sugar, & spice.

HOMEMADE GINGER BEER 75
Fermented ginger, cinnamon, clove, & honey.

SPIRITS		40 ML	BOTTLE
FS	CAMPARI	150	2.400
EH	APEROL	160	2.500
E O	BAILEYS	150	2.500
4	KAHLUA	150	3.000
A W	COINTREAU	150	3.000



SPIRITS

40 ML BOTTLE 130 **CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE** 1.500 **CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICE** 130 1.500 **BACARDI WHITE** 130 1.400 **HAVANA CLUB 3 YO** 150 2.350 **PLANTATION 3 STAR WHITE** 190 3.000 240 PLANTATION BLACK TEAR 3.700 **MYRES** 190 2.500 MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE 200 3.200 **ANGOSTURA 1919** 275 4.750 **ANGOSTURA 1824** 340 5.400 350 DIPLOMATICO 5.500 RESERVE EXCLUSIVE 8.500 **RON ZACAPA 23** 550



SPIRITS 40 ML **BOTTLE** 1.700 **GORDON'S LONDON DRY** 130 **EAST INDIES** 140 1.800 **ARCHIPELAGO** BEEFEATER 175 2,600 **BOMBAY SAPPHIRE** 190 2,750 210 3.500 **TANQUERAY** 3.500 220 HENDRICK'S SIPSMITH 180 2.600 MALFY ORIGINALE 4.000 275 **TANQUERAY 10** 275 4.250 **FOUR PILLARS** 300 4.500 RARE DRY GIN

400

350

4.500

5.500

*SERVED WITH HOUSE MIXER

ROKU JAPANESE GIN

MONKEY 47



SPIRITS

TEQUILA

	102	501122
BUMBUNG YELLOW / SILVER	130	1.700
ESPOLON BLANCO	190	3.100
ESPOLON REPOSADO	210	3.500
ALTOS PLATA	325	5.250
ESPOLON ANEJO	250	4.200
DON JULIO SILVER	290	5.000
PATRON SILVER	290	5.000
1800 REPOSADO	210	3.500
PATRON REPOSADO	310	5.600
1800 ANEJO	225	3.650
PATRON ANEJO	325	5.800
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	-	16.000

40 ML

BOTTLE



WHISKEY

SPIRITS

	10 1112	501122
BUMBUNG OAK	130	1.700
BELLS	150	2.000
BALLANTINES FINEST	180	2.800
JAMESON	170	2.500
JACK DANIEL'S	230	3.500
JIM BEAM	150	2.200
MAKER'S MARK	230	3.550
J.W BLACK LABEL	270	4.500
J.W BLUE LABEL	600	9.000
HIBIKI	550	7.500
CHIVAS 12	250	3.400
GLENFIDDICH 12	250	4.000
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12	450	6.500
ROYAL SALUTE 21	650	10.000

BOTTLE

40 ML



SPIRITS		40 ML	BOTTLE
4	SKYY	130	1.500
DKA	SMIRNOFF	130	1.500
0	ABSOLUTE BLUE	180	2.900
>	CIROC	300	4.600
	HAKU JAPANESE	250	3.500
	GREY GOOSE	220	3.400
	BELVEDERE	290	4.500
	CRYSTAL HEAD	400	6.500

*SERVED WITH HOUSE MIXER

BRANDY

MARTEL VSOP	400	6.600
HENNESSY VSOP	440	7.150



HOUSE WINE 150 ML **BOTTLE ISOLA BLANCO** 170 800 BALI, INDONESIA 190 **B&G CHARDONNAY** 950 LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE **DON ALEJANDRO** 180 850 **SAUVIGNON BLANC** CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE LINDEMAN'S PINOT 190 900 **GRIGIO** SOUTH EASTERN, AUSTRALIA 190 900 **CLAY CREEK VINEYARDS CHARDONNAY** CALIFORNIA, USA

RED

ISOLA ROSSO BALI, INDONESIA	170	800
JJ MC WILLIAM SHIRAZ SOUTH EASTERN, AUSTRALIA	190	900
88 SHIRAZ SOUTH EASTERN, AUSTRALIA	190	900
CLAY CREEK PINOR NOIR CALIFORNIA, USA	190	900
SANTA JULIA MALBEC CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE	200	900
SANTA JULIA RESERVA MALBEC	220	1.00

CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE



HOUSE WINE

150 ML BOTTLE

ROSE WINE

ISOLA ROSATO BALI, INDONESIA 180 800

SPARKLING WINE

LOUIS PERDRIER BRUT 180 850 FRANCE

ASCARO SABABAY
BALI, INDONESIA

180 850



SAN MIGUEL LIGHT 330 ML

BEERS

BINTANG	330 ML		85
HEINEKEN	330 ML		90
BINTANG I	DRAUGHT	330 ML	95

100

SOFT DRINKS

SPRITE	45
СОКЕ	45
COKE ZERO	45
TONIC WATER	45
SODA WATER	55
GINGER ALE	55



MINERAL WATER

BOTTLED STILL	330 ML		70
BOTTLED SPAR	KLING	330 ML	70
BOTTLED STILL	750 ML		110
BOTTLED SPAR	KLING 7	50 ML	110
CAN DELLECTIN	O 750 N	И	110

JUICES & SMOOTHIES

FRESH JUICES Orange, watermelon, pineapple, or apple. YOUNG COCONUT 85 CHILLED JUICES Apple, guava, soursop, or mango.

SMOOTHIES	8
Banana, m <mark>a</mark> ngo, granola, or banana peanut	
butter.	

80

Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, banana, matcha or taro.

SHAKES



TEA

English Breakfast	Berrybiscious	
Earl Grey	Papilio Berry	
Oolong	Banda Neira	
Sencha	Pandan Nusa	
Jasmine	Ubud Garden	50
Mint de pujon	Susvada Mango	50
Moroccan Mint	Nalesha Peach	
Pu-Er	Amala Rose	
Crysantmint	Blooming Tea Double Happiness	
Amyra Lychee	Vanilla Bourboun	
Chamomi <mark>le</mark> Lavender	Gingseng Oolong	

COFFEE & NON COFFEE

ESPRESSO	45
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	50
MACCHIATO	50
LATTE, CAPPUCCINO, AMERICANO	60
МАТСНА	75
GOLDEN LATTE	75
TARO	75
AFFOGATO	85
MASALA CHAI	75



SIGNATURE COFFEE & NON COFFEE

COFFEE & CHEESE	85
MACADAMIA ICED COFFEE	85
EARL GREY & PEACH CARBONATION	75
APPLE & JASMINE	75
SANGRIA TEA	85
AVOCADO & MATCHA	85



SNACKS TO SHARE

Available at 12 PM-5 PM

BAO BUNS of Bao buns rendang crispy shallot	110
CHARCOAL KARAAGE DF Chicken leg charcoal sriracha dressing	80
TUNA WONTON PF Yellow fin tuna tartar crispy wonton skin chuka wakame tobiko avocado kimchi	110
GONGGONG POPCORN FRITTERS DF Gonggong snail nam jim dressing furikake	80
SWEET & SPICY WINGS PFI PF Sweet & spicy gochujang sauce fried garlic cilantro chive	80
SALT & PEPPER BABY SQUID DF Crispy garlic chilli cilantro burned lime	120
CRISPY RICE PAPER PRAWNS DF GF Japanese citrus siracha	120
CRISPY TEMPE AND TOFU VE Served with sweet soy sauce chilli relish	80
BABY CORN VE Chipotle tomato salsa	80
DIPS AND PITA VE Hummus cucumber garlic greek yoghurt roasted eggplant	90
VEGETABLE BRUCHETTA DF GF VE Tomato onion cauliflower cucumber	90

Food Allergies and Intolerances:

chickpea | cilantro | lemon zest

We welcome inquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain specific ingredients.

Please note before placing your order, kindly inform a member of our team if anyone in your party has a food allergy.

DF : Dairy free GF : Gluten free V : Vegetarian VE : Vegan